Product Information
Sieve Shaker TITAN 450
General Information
The name says it all: The new Titan 450 is Endecotts' most powerful sieve shaker!
It is built for large sieve diameters and can take up to 7 x 450 mm / 18" diameter
test sieves!
The Endecotts Titan 450 is a vibrating shaker that is used to carry out sieve tests in
conjunction with sieve stacks for particle sizing of various material samples. It is

Power connection 1- Phase
W x H x D 606 x 230 mm
page 1/2
01.03.2017
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com - sales@endecotts.com
Subject to technical modifications and errors
Product Information
Sieve Shaker TITAN 450
Net weight ~ 140 kg
Standards CE
incl. order data
Titan 450 Sieve Shaker
Titan 450 Sieve Shaker
for up to 7 pc of 450 mm (18”) diameter sieves (to be ordered separately) including turn twist clamping
system
T450/23050 Titan 450, 230 V, 50 Hz
T450/23060 Titan 450, 230 V, 60 Hz
T450/10050 Titan 450, 100 V, 50 Hz
T450/10060 Titan 450, 100 V, 60 Hz
T450/11050 Titan 450, 110/120 V, 50 Hz
T450/11060 Titan 450, 110/120 V, 60 Hz
Sieves and accessories (receiver, lid, etc.)
Wet Sieving Kit
ZMWSK-T450/18 ø 18'', for Titan 450
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)